Schedule of Water Rate Base
Test Year Ended 12/31/05

Schedule No. l - A
Docket No. 060262-SU

Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service

3 CWlP

4 Accumulated Depreciation

5 ClAC

6 Acquisition Adjustment

7

8 Working Capital Allowance

9 RateBase

Accum. Amort. Of Acq. Adjustment

$541,863

$78,116

($1 11,220)

($1 71)

($335,285)

$9,204

$0

$182.507

($10,906)

($78,116)

$0

$0

$335,285

($9,204)

$14,053

$251.112

$530,957

$0

($1 11,220)

($1 71 )

$0

$0

$14,053

$433.619

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

a

$530,957

$0

($1 11,220)

($171)

$0

$0

$14,053

$433.619

ORDER NO. PSC-06-0668-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 060262-WS
PAGE 9

Labrador Utilities, Inc.
Schedule of Wastewater Rate Base
Test Year Ended 12/31/05

Schedule No. l -B
Docket No. 060262-SU

Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission
Per Adjust- . Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Test Year ments Description Utility ments Per Utility

1 Plant in Service

2 CWlP

3 Accumulated Depreciation

4 Working Capital Allowance

5 Ratebase

$1,550,061 $4,272 $1,554,333 $0 $1,554,333

31,815 (31,815) 0 0 0

(385,535) 0 (385,535) 0 (385,535)

$0 $22,98 1 22,981 0 22,981

$1 ,I 96,341 ($4,562) $1,191,779 $0 $1 ,I 91,779

ORDER NO. PSC-06-0668-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 060262-WS
PAGE 10

Labrador Utilities, Inc.
Capital Structure-Simple Average
Test Year Ended 12/31/05

Schedule No. 2
Docket No. 060262-SU

Specific Subtotal Prorata Capital
Total Adjust- Adjusted Adjust - Reconciled

Description Capital ments Capital ments to Rate Base Ratio
Per Utility
1 Long-term Debt
2 Short-term Debt
3 Preferred Stock
4 Common Equity
5 Customer Deposits
6 Deferred income Taxes
7 Total Capital

Per Commission
8 Long-term Debt
9 Short-term Debt
10 Preferred Stock